
ZORI

CITY OF CORAL GABLES
FINANCE DEPARTMENT / PROCUREMENT DIVISION

PROJECT RECEIPT LOG

Project Number & Title:

IFB 2023-013

Ponce de Leon & Granada Force Main Replacement

Opening Date

2:00 p.m. June 2, 2023

Central Florida Equipment Rentals, Inc. dlb/a Central Civil Construction
Magnum Construction Management, LLC
Marcdan, Inc.
Pabon Engineering, In
Ric-Man International, Inc.
Roadway Construction, LLC
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.

NOTE: Please be advised that this log only reflects the
indicate the results of the evaluation process and subsequent award.

$9,188,000.00
Bidder Name Amount

$8,874,166.19
$0.00

$8.230,887.00
$10,172,149.00

$6,740,754.98
$10,830,421.00

Printed Name Eduardo Hernandez
Opened/Received by:

Signature

Printed Name Tanya Donigan
Witnessed by:

:Signature
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