

CITY OF CORAL GABLES FINANCE DEPARTMENT / PROCUREMENT DIVISION PROJECT RECEIPT LOG

Project Number & Title:

Opening Date

IFB 2023-013

2:00 p.m. June 2, 2023

Ponce de Leon & Granada Force Main Replacement

Bidder Name	Amount
Central Florida Equipment Rentals, Inc. d/b/a Central Civil Construction	\$9,188,000.00
Magnum Construction Management, LLC	\$8,874,166.19
Marcdan, Inc.	\$0.00
Pabon Engineering, Inc.	\$8,230,887.00
Ric-Man International, Inc.	\$10,172,149.00
Roadway Construction, LLC	\$6,740,754.98
Southern Underground Industries, Inc.	\$10,830,421.00

Opened/Received by:	Printed Name: Eduardo Hernandez Signature:
Witnessed by:	Printed Name: Tanya Donigan Signature:

NOTE: Please be advised that this log only reflects the submittals received for the project referenced above. It is no way intended to indicate the results of the evaluation process and subsequent award.